
WATERFRONT PARK SCOTT STREET TERMINUS  LANDSCAPING DESIGN AND INSTALLATION

CompanyName Email Phone

Adams Landscape Group kardenn4@aol.com 7049150843

Advanced Wireless Solutions  Inc. zmontgomery@awsinc.biz 4234675855

Alta Planning + Design jenniferbaldwin@altaplanning.com 4438426283

Alta Planning + Design eastbids@altaplanning.com 8646053980

Arbor Nature tree experts info@arbornature.com 8436812726

B&B Tree Management LLC megan@seviertree.com 8653667313

B&B Tree Management LLC steve@seviertree.com 8653667313

Beaufort Engineering Services sdoty@besbeaufort.com 8435222094

Blue Team Restoration Jrobards@bbmkcontracting.com 4703454283

Boomerang Design jgolightly@mbaj.com 7046517851

BrightView Landscape Services derek.stetter@brightview.com 8433254199

BrightView Landscape Services ryan.maffei@brightview.com 8437575040

Carolina Recreation and Design don@carolina-recreation.com 7046641833

Charlotte Plantscapes Inc. dianeschwab@charlotteplantscapes.com 7045291399

Charlotte Plantscapes Inc. charlotteplants@bellsouth.net 7045291399

Cherokee  Inc. ddriessen@cherokee-sc.com 8037764870

Cherokee  Inc. jjordan@cherokee-sc.com 8035137225

Coastal Lockout Coastallockoutsc1@gmail.com 8434247501

Coastal Lockout coastallockoutsc@gmail.com 7047836207

Corvus Industries  LTD dba Charron Sports Services Ltd.gnelson@faciliserv.com 8153346364

Corvus Industries  LTD dba Charron Sports Services Ltd.tohagan@faciliserv.com 8153346364

Davis & Floyd marketing@davisfloyd.com 8435548602

davis & floyd khendricks@davisfloyd.com 2075221213

E & D Landscaping and Pressure Washingeanddlandscaping1@gmail.com 8033060193

Envirocom Solutions LLC sbrown@envirocomsolutions.com 8435822810

EnviroSmart steven.kimmett@envirosmart.us 8036005727

Evans pavement services inc evanspavement@gmail.com 8433193753

Goff Mechanical LLC service@goffmechanical.com 8649921554

Green Acres Services  Inc. randy@greenacreslandscapes.com 8438736300

Green Goods Wholesale Nursery joe@greengoodsnursery.com 8437845600

Green Wave Contracting  Inc. mail@greenwavecontracting.com 8432409738

GreenSource Direct  Inc. jeremy@greensoucedirect.net 8004544380
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GreenSource Direct  Inc. stuart@greensourcedirect.net 8004544380

Greggs Lawn and Landscaping Servicesgregmcrae24@yahoo.com 8034572643

gruber hydroseeding llc gruberhydroseeding@gmail.com 8439090836

Hilton Head Landscapes nick@hiltonheadlandscapes.com 8436812889

Hilton Head Landscapes & Hardscapes LLC (Green Thumb Nursery)donna@greenthumbhhi.com 8437152908

Hilton Head Landscapes & Hardscapes LLC (Green Thumb Nursery)scott@greenthumbhhi.com 8437152908

Hogan Construction Group  LLC notify@hoganconstructiongroup.com 7702428588

Hogan Construction Group  LLC rwiegert@hoganconstructiongroup.com 7702428588

INTERIOR PLANTS BY CHAPARRAL NURSERY  LLCgardencenter@homesc.com 8437295144

IP BUILDERS  INC. ipbuilders@ymail.com 8435382010

IP BUILDERS  INC. sara_ipbuilders@yahoo.com 8435382010

IPW Construction Group  LLC kborrillo@ipwco.com 8434251116

JBâ€™s Islands Lawn Care johnb0642@yahoo.com 8644900642

JOAN FURLONG SITE PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE LLCjoanfurlong@voxloci.com 9732200220

Johnson Controls Inc. mark.a.zip@jci.com 8432614609

KINNUCAN COMPANY kris@kinnucan.com 8472345327

KINNUCAN COMPANY BizDev@kinnucan.com 8472345327

Landrum Tree Service LLC landrumtree@hotmail.com 4045575033

Lowcountry Sod Pros lowcountrysodpros@gmail.com 8435349090

McSweeney Engineers bill@mcsweeneyengineers.com 8439745621

MKSK dmeyer@mkskstudios.com 6145633921

MKSK jjordan@mkskstudios.com 8599570957

Monahan & Sons  Inc monahanandsons.johnjr@gmail.com 9126616726

Monahan & Sons  Inc monahanandsons.michelle@gmail.com 4782142157

MRWM Landscape Architects gmiller@mrwmla.com 5052682266

MRWM Landscape Architects kwerenko@mrwmla.com 5052682266

Mulch Life Inc scott@kidsmulch.com 7043200155

Neal's Construction  LLC donna@nealsconstructionllc.com 8435210498

Neal's Construction  LLC ganeal@nealsconstructionllc.com 8432638417

Pittman Professional Land Surveying jetter@pplssurvey.com 8033103127

PSD Software klloydball@gmail.com 7705940060

PSD Software kball@epsdi.com 7705940061
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Quality Enterprises USA  Inc. raugustin@qeusa.com 7575488000

Quality Home & Lawn repairs and maintenancequalityworkatllc@gmail.com 8439064169

Quick Zip Landscape Practitioner thespot1320@gmail.com 8436422642

Riley & Sons Clearing LLC riley.sonsclearing@gmail.com 8434089726

RJ Southern Enterprises Inc. landscapingrnr@gmail.com 8438936457

SEPM Construction & Maintenance  LLCsepmfix@gmail.com 4232234758

Shurburtt Group jshurburtt@shurburtt.com 1864285151

SiteOne landscape supply bids@siteone.com 8003215325

Smalls Landscaping saintjames2015@yahoo.com 8437354445

SourceAmerica mhess@sourceamerica.org 6788385172

Southern Palmetto Landscapes  Inc. bud@southernpalmetto.com 8437268733

Southern Palmetto Landscapes  Inc. eric@southernpalmetto.com 8433051704

Stalvey Construction Co Inc stalveyconcrete@yahoo.com 8433479453

Stantec shannon.topel@stantec.com 8437407700

Sudduth Landscaping farrellsudduth55@icloud.com 8644208908

Sudduth Landscaping USERANGL764@CS.COM 8644203096

Summit Landscape Group  LLC amanda@summitlandscapegroup.com 8038349269

Superior Recreation of The Carolinas Incbj@srcarolinas.com 8439211842

Superior Recreation of The Carolinas Incdj@srcarolinas.com 8436239717

Tennessee Guardrail  INC dhoward@tennesseeguardrail.com 8655229734

the greenery inc janetdavoli@thegreeneryinc.com 8435923797

the greenery inc melissabrock@thegreeneryinc.com 8435923802

The Greenery  Inc. melissabrophy@thegreeneryinc.com 9124503000

The Phoenix Group mac@phnxcg.com 7046203348

Webber's Lawn Service inc. dwebber21@yahoo.com 8434553979

www.attawayconstruction.com melissa@attawayconstruction.com 7068684000

ABM Industry Groups  LLC ngarvey@gcaservices.com 7043517686

ABM Industry Groups  LLC nicole.cleaver@abm.com 7043517686

Accurate Concrete Cutting & Coring  LLCnatalie@accurateconcretecuttingsc.com 8039424720

Ameris Bank christian.kata@amerisbank.com 8435222444

B&B Tree Management LLC mel@seviertree.com 8653667313

Blue Team Restoration kcox@bbmkcontracting.com 2482077082
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Charles Blanchard Construction Corp ronnie@blanchardconst.com 8437475757

colditz trucking colditztrucking1@aol.com 7067456247

Faulkner Development & Engineering  LLCkevin@faulknerdevelopment.com 8034179148

Hogan Construction Group  LLC callen@hoganconstructiongroup.com 6782487027

JSX Incorporated jsparks@jsxcorp.com 2565605668

LCR Construction  Inc. lcrconst@hargray.com 8435223955

Moran Environmental Recovery bwallace@moranenvironmental.com 8435520504

New Generation Grading LLC chris@newgenerationgrading.com 7062536600

Paragon tanner@paragon.build 8438219797

Quality Custom Cleaning simmons2881@gmail.com 8438068760

Quality Custom Cleaning Macrue@gmail.com 8438068760

R. Roese Contracting Co.  Inc. rpstoner@outlook.com 9897504009

R. Roese Contracting Co.  Inc. stoner@rroese.com 9897504009

rolack lawn care and mobile rrolack843@gmail.com 8038579658

Seasonal Light Designs christmasdisplays1@yahoo.com 9186636563

South Coast Landscape LLC Southcoastlandscapellc@gmail.com 8434761455

VINSON GRAVE PREPARATION SERVICESvinsongraveprep@hotmail.com 7043009744

wrecking corp of america llc don@wreckingcorpllc.com 7705603013


